

Secretarial Department

SD/Share /18A/	/2019-20		06.04.2019
The National Stock Exch Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), <u>Mumbai – 40</u>	c .	BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Floor 25, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai – 400 001.</u>	

Dear Sir,

Reg. Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015,

As required under the above Regulation, we hereby inform you that we have received information regarding the loss of share certificates as given below and the Investor Grievance, Share Transfer & Stakeholder Relationship Committee of the Board, at its next meeting will consider the request for issue of duplicate share certificates.

1	PRAVEEN A JASSAWALA	74614	507298	17937796-17939265	1500
SI.No	Name of Share Holder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers	Number of Shares

Company Secretary

The Federal Bank Ltd. Registered Office: Federal Towers, P O Box No.103, Aluva, Kerala, India 683 101 E-mail: <u>secretariat@federalbank.co.in</u>] Phone : 0484-2634228 fax:04842623119 CIN: L65191KL1931PLC000368.Website:www.federalbank.co.in





Date: 06/04/2019

FBL/2019-04/74614/1645531/4932

COMPANY SECRETARY M/S.THE FEDERAL BANK LIMITED "FEDERAL TOWER" POST NO - 103 ALUVA KERALA - 683 101

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have received letter from the share holder along with copy of police complaint regarding loss of share certificate, details are as follows:

Kindly take note of the above and send necessary intimation to Stock Exchanges.

Please provide us the soft copy of the Exchange Intimation letter for our records.

Thanking you,

100

Yours faithfully,

FOF INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PVT LTD

K BALASUBRAMANIAN Deputy general Manager

INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office : 2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No. 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennal - 600 017. 2 +91 44 28140801 - 803 +91 44 28142479 corpserv@integratedindla.in CIN : U74900TN2015PTC101466 jassawala a <ajassawala@yahoo.com> To: Csdstd, Adil Jassawala

Apr 1 at 7:03 PM

1/4/2019

Dear Mr.K.Balasubramanian. Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt. Ltd., T.Nagar, Chennai - 600 017. Ph. 044-28140801-803 Mr.Girish Kumar Ganapathy, - Company Secretary, The Federal Bank Ltd., Reg. Office: Federal Towers, PB No.103, Aluwa, Ernakulam - 683101 Ph: +91484 (2622263)

We are forwarding to you ORIGINAL COPY OF COMPLAINT - (U/S.155CRPC), LOST ARTICLE REPORT, SL. NO. 549627, LOST REPORT NO. 063746/2019 DT.30/03/2019, OF PARVEEN A JASSAWALA.

DESCRIPTION: MISPLACED SHARE CERTIFICATE, THE FEDERAL BANK LTD., FOLIO NO. 74614 OF PARVEEN A JASSAWALA, NO OF SHARES 1,500. DIGITALLY SIGNED BY DS OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER OF POLICE, BENGALURU 560001, DATED 30/03/2019.

Kindly send us the REQUISITION LETTER giving the details of the procedure for the DUPLICATE SPLIT CERTIFICATE to be issued to us.

Thank you and with regards, PARVEEN A JASSAWALA Aurowala SHAREHOLDER Encloses: ORIGINAL - COPY OF POLICE COMPLAINT dr 30/3/2019.

1/

45 ⁸ (18) 2 2 3 7636-79 INTERGNATED MOST INTERANCE CONTROL OF THE CHARACTER OF TH - 5 APR 2019 ORD Post 0.044 Regd. Speed H.D. Courier 1645531- Bou /4932 C: 74614 St: 307278/1500~ 17937796-17939255